Theadventuresof larry king

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Famous Femae 1

Famous Female 2

Verb Ending In Ing

Body Part

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Famous Female 1

Noun

Noun

Noun

Exclamation

Exclamation

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The adventuresof larry king

and were themselvesin the until they

. After they finished, they poured all over each other's
When they finished, Larry king approached. He began to and began the
blank uncontrolably. larry king then took off his and the two discovered he was a

They all then fucked eachother in the
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